2017-2018 Academic Year Grading Periods

171 Instructional Days

1%t semester - 86 days  2"9 semester — 85 days
1t quarter - 44 days; 2" quarter - 42 days;
37 quarter - 43 days; 4™ quarter - 42 days

FIRST QUARTER - August 16 — October 20
- September 18 - Midterm (22 days)

- September 19 — Midterm Report to parent/guardian
- October 20 — End of 1% quarter (44 days)
- October 27 — Report Card to parent/guardian

SECOND QUARTER - October 23 —January 11
- November 21 — Midterm (22 days)

- November 27 — Midterm Report to parent/guardian
- January 11 — End of 2" quarter (42 days)
- January 24 — Report Card to parent/guardian

THIRD QUARTER - January 19 — March 27
- February 22 — Midterm (22 days)

- February 23 — Midterm to parent/guardian
- March 27 — End of 3" quarter (43 days)
- April 10 — Report Card to parent/guardian

FOURTH QUARTER - March 28 —June 6
- May 4 — Midterm (21 days)

- May 7 — Midterm to parent/guardian
- June 6 — End of 4" quarter (42 days)

- June 6 — Report Card to parent/guardian

School Cancellations:

Monday, August 21, 2018 Friday, January 5, 2018 Monday, January 8, 2018
Friday, January 12,2018 Tuesday, January 16,2018 Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Thursday, January 18,2018 Monday, February 5,2018 Thursday, February 8, 2018

Friday, February 9,2018 Monday, March 12,2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018
Friday, March 30, 2018 Friday, April 13,2018
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